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Thursday, December 26, 2019 – Wednesday, January 8, 2020	Merida, Mexico Study Abroad Program
January 2 (Thursday) – January 8 (Wednesday) including Saturday, January 4	Winter Intersession
January 13 (Monday)	Classes Begin
January 20 (Monday)	Martin Luther King Holiday (no classes)
January 21 (Tuesday)	Last Day for adding courses
Last day to drop course with 100% tuition only refund
March 7 – 14 (Saturday – Saturday)	Cuba trip
March 9 – 13 (Monday - Friday)	Spring Break 
March 16 (Monday)	Classes resume
March 27 (Friday)	Last day to withdraw from a course with W grade
April 10 (Friday)	Easter Holiday (no classes)
April 21 (Tuesday)	Last day of class for Tuesday only classes
April 23 (Thursday)	Last day of class for Tuesday/Thursday classes and Thursday only classes
April 27 (Monday)	Last day of class for Monday only classes and Monday/Wednesday classes
April 29 (Wednesday))	Last day of class Monday/Wednesday/Friday classes
April 30 (Thursday)	Last Day of Class for Friday only classes
May 1 - 3(Friday - Sunday)	Reading Days
May 4 – May 14 (Monday – Friday, Monday – Thursday)	Final Exams
May 15 (Friday) (10:00 a.m.)	GRADUATION

